WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee Meeting
Wednesday, April 6, 2022
6:00 P.M.

Remote Zoom Meeting

Public and Committee Members are Encouraged to Participate Remotely, as Explained Below

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00

Call to order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Review minutes December 1, 2021

Election of Officers

2022 Outreach to Town Boards, Committees and Public
Sidewalk Project Discussion

Fire equipment

Other Business

Adjourn

To Attend the Meeting:

To join by web browser: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82060729620
By phone: 1 + (646) 558-8656 [this is not a toll-free number]
Meeting ID: 820 6072 9620

Meeting Documents Available Here:
https://eastmontpeliervt.org/april-6-2022-capital-improvement-committee-meeting/



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82060729620
https://eastmontpeliervt.org/april-6-2022-capital-improvement-committee-meeting/

