WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee Meeting

Wednesday, April 6, 2022

6:00 P.M.

Remote Zoom Meeting

Public and Committee Members are Encouraged to Participate Remotely, as Explained Below

6:00	Call to order
6:00	Changes to Agenda
6:00	Public Comment
6:05	Review minutes December 1, 2021
6:10	Election of Officers
6:15	2022 Outreach to Town Boards, Committees and Public
6:30	Sidewalk Project Discussion
6:40	Fire equipment
6:50	Other Business
7:00	Adjourn

To Attend the Meeting:

To join by web browser: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82060729620
By phone: 1 + (646) 558-8656 [this is not a toll-free number]

Meeting ID: 820 6072 9620

Meeting Documents Available Here:

https://eastmontpeliervt.org/april-6-2022-capital-improvement-committee-meeting/